GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (April 22, 2022)

All Weather Track - Fast

3F

Bet de Vron

Danzigs Star Storm
Grazed My Heart
elma Happy Cat
Lmlooknformischief
***More Bubbly
eRoaring Tiger
Smokems Taphouse
Tangledupingrey

4F

%Glorioso
Blueberry Eyes
Chief Jackson
***Dude It's a Party
Full of Luck (CHI)
Gettin Sideways

® - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

:38.40 H
:36.80 H
:36.80 H
:36.60 H
:37.60 H
:39.60 H
:36.60 H
:38.40 H
:36.80 H

51.80 HG
:48.40 H
:49.80 H
148.20 H
5140 H
:49.00 H

4F

Kid in the Forest
***Ljl Indian Angel
Lovely Lola
eo***Not by Might
Rosabella

Sky Maker

Trojan Clubhouse
eUnthrottled

Unto Thee

5F

African Prince

Aliso Beach

Cash Limit

***Cat Gamer
o***Come On Come On
Command a Premium

:49.60 H
:48.40 H
:48.40 H
:47.80 H
:50.00 H
:49.00 H
:50.20 H
:47.80 H
:49.00 H

1:0520 HG
1:03.80 H
1:02.80 H
1:03.40 H
1:00.00 H
1:02.60 H

SF

Cyclone Slew

Final Final

Frosty Dolce
***Justhappenlikethat
***|_ago Di Braciano
Miner's Melody
Ruby's Orchid
Sonofafinch

Sugar Kisses
Three Dimensional
Tribute to Afleet
**\Will Is Chill

1:02.80 H
1:02.20 H
1:02.60 H
1:01.60 H
1:03.40 H
1:02.40 H
1:02.40 H
1:01.60 H
1:01.60 H
1:02.80 H
1:03.80 H
1:00.60 HG

Summary
All Weather Track - Fast

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 9 :36.60 :39.60 :37.51
4 Furlongs 15 :47.80 :51.80 :49.25
5 Furlongs 18 1:00.00 1:05.20 1:02.53



