All Weather Track - Fast								
3F		4F		5F				
Bet de Vron	:38.40 H	Kid in the Forest	:49.60 H	Cyclone Slew	1:02.80 H			
Danzigs Star Storm	:36.80 H	***Lil Indian Angel	:48.40 H	Final Final	1:02.20 H			
Grazed My Heart	:36.80 H	Lovely Lola	:48.40 H	Frosty Dolce	1:02.60 H			
Ima Happy Cat	:36.60 H	•***Not by Might	:47.80 H	***Justhappenlikethat	1:01.60 H			
Lmlooknformischief	:37.60 H	Rosabella	:50.00 H	***Lago Di Braciano	1:03.40 H			
***More Bubbly	:39.60 H	Sky Maker	:49.00 H	Miner's Melody	1:02.40 H			
<ul> <li>Roaring Tiger</li> </ul>	:36.60 H	Trojan Clubhouse	:50.20 H	Ruby's Orchid	1:02.40 H			
Smokems Taphouse	:38.40 H	<ul> <li>Unthrottled</li> </ul>	:47.80 H	Sonofafinch	1:01.60 H			
Tangledupingrey	:36.80 H	Unto Thee	:49.00 H	Sugar Kisses	1:01.60 H			
				Three Dimensional	1:02.80 H			
4F		5F		Tribute to Afleet	1:03.80 H			
%Glorioso	:51.80 H G	African Prince	1:05.20 H G	***Will Is Chill	1:00.60 H G			
Blueberry Eyes	:48.40 H	Aliso Beach	1:03.80 H					
Chief Jackson	:49.80 H	Cash Limit	1:02.80 H					
***Dude It's a Party	:48.20 H	***Cat Gamer	1:03.40 H					
Full of Luck (CHI)	:51.40 H	•***Come On Come On	1:00.00 H					
Gettin Sideways	:49.00 H	Command a Premium	1:02.60 H					

- Denotes Fastest work
 \*\*\* Denotes Horse On List

%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

## Summary All Weather Track - Fast

Distance	# Of Horses	Fastest Time	Slowest Time	Average Time
3 Furlongs	9	:36.60	:39.60	:37.51
4 Furlongs	15	:47.80	:51.80	:49.25
5 Furlongs	18	1:00.00	1:05.20	1:02.53